2024 BREAST IMAGING CONFERNECE
NOVEMBER 9 & 10, 2024 )‘

PRELIMINARY SPONSOR SCHEDULE

Saturday

November 9, 2022

7:00 AM
7:50 AM

Exhibitor Set-up - Registration and Breakfast for all attendees
Welcome, opening remarks, Bakul Lather, MD

Session 1 Moderator

8:00 PM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM

Session 2
10:20 AM
10:50 AM
11:20 AM
11:50 AM
12:20 PM

Session 3
1:.00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM

Contract Enhanced Mammography - Let's Get Started,

Maxine Jochelson, MD

Status and Future Direction of Cryoablation for Breast Carcinoma,
Kyle Wilson, MD PhD

Contract Enhanced Mammography — Let’s Get Started,

Maxine Jochelson, MD

Jessica Leung, MD, FACR, FSBI

Break with Sponsors

| Have Been Treater for Breat Cancer - What Next?, Maxine Jochelson, MD
Jessica Leung, MD, FACR, FSBI

CEM Biopsy - Tips and Tricks, Mayada Dabajeh, MD

Question & Answer Session - Dabajeh, Jochelson, Leung, Wilson

Lunch

Jessica Leung, MD, FACR, FSBI

Oncoplastic Reconstruction, Sayee Kiran, MD

Multimodality Breast Imaging on Tammo MRI US CEM, Debra Ikeda, MD
Jessica Leung, MD, FACR, FSBI

Break with Sponsors

Session 4 Moderator

3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

6:30 PM

Mindfulness, Ruth Lerman, MD

TBD

Contrast Media: Who, What, When, and How, Michelle Sakala, MD
Question & Answer Session - Ikeda, Kiran, Lerman, Leung, Sakala
Adjourn

Cocktail Reception for all attendees
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REAST IMAGING CONFERNECE

NOVEMBER 9 & 10, 2024

PRELIM

Sunday

INARY SPOSNOR SCHEDULE

November 10, 2024

7:00 AM  Registration and Breakfast for all attendees
7:50 AM  Welcome, opening remarks, Stacy Ries, MD

Session 1
8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM

Session 2
10:20 AM

10:50 AM
11:20 AM
11:50 AM
12:20 PM

Session 3 M
1:10 PM
1:40 PM
2:10 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM

Mlchlgan

Society

Finding Invasive Lobular Cancer: The Cancer that give Radiologists a Bad Name,
Debra Ikeda, MD

High Risk Screening For Breast Cancer - The Devil is In the Details,

Maxine Jochelson, MD

Cognitive Bias and Breast Imaging Errors, Mitra Noroozian , MD

Global Outreach for the Breast Imager, Dominic Semaan, MD

Break with Sponsors

Post-Operative and Reconstructed Breast on MRl US Mammography,

Debra lkeda, MD

Improving Patient Comfort in Breast Imaging Procedures, W. Tania Rahman, MD
What's New on Imaging Breast Implants, Debra Ikeda, MD

Question & Answer Session - Ikeda, Jochelson, Noroozian, Rahman, Semaan
Lunch - Lunch Lecure - Evita Singh, MD

oderator

Radiology Correlation with Breast Cancer Biology, Carol McLaughlin, MD

Sara Abbott, MD & Kathy Borovicka, MD

Break with Sponsors - (Exhibitor Tear down after break)

Ellen Chapel, MD

Annette Joe, MD, FACR

Question & Answer Session - Abbott, Chapel, Ikeda, Joe, McLaughlin, Rahman
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