2024 BREAST IMAGING CONFERNECE NOVEMBER 9 & 10, 2024

PRELIMINARY SPONSOR SCHEDULE

Saturday

November 9, 2022

7:00 AM	Exhibitor S	et-up -	Registration	and	Breakfa	ast for	all attendees

7:50 AM Welcome, opening remarks, **Bakul Lather, MD**

Session 1 Moderator

8:00 PM	Contract Enhanced Mammography - Let's Get Started,
	Maxine Jochelson, MD
8:30 AM	Status and Future Direction of Cryoablation for Breast Carcinoma,
	Kyle Wilson, MD PhD
9:00 AM	Contract Enhanced Mammography – Let's Get Started,
	Maxine Jochelson, MD
9:30 AM	Jessica Leung, MD, FACR, FSBI

10:00 AM Break with Sponsors

Session 2

10:20 AM	I Have Been Treater for Breat Cancer - What Next?, Maxine Jochelson, MD
10:50 AM	Jessica Leung, MD, FACR, FSBI

11:20 AM	CEM Biopsy -	Tips and Tricks,	Mayada Dabajeh, MD
----------	--------------	------------------	--------------------

11:50 AM	Question & Answer Session	- Dabajeh, Jochelson, Leung, Wilson
----------	---------------------------	-------------------------------------

12:20 PM Lunch

Session 3

1:00 PM	Jessica Leung, MD, FACR, FSBI
1:30 PM	Oncoplastic Reconstruction, Sayee Kiran, MD
2:00 PM	Multimodality Breast Imaging on Mammo MRI US CEM, Debra Ikeda, MD
2:30 PM	Jessica Leung, MD, FACR, FSBI
3:00 PM	Break with Sponsors

Session 4 Moderator

3:30 PM Mindfulness, Ruth Lerman, MD

	,
4:00 PM	TBD
4:30 PM	Contrast Media: Who, What, When, and How, Michelle Sakala, MD
5:00 PM	Question & Answer Session - Ikeda, Kiran, Lerman, Leung, Sakala
5:30 PM	Adjourn
6:30 PM	Cocktail Reception for all attendees

2024 BREAST IMAGING CONFERNECE NOVEMBER 9 & 10, 2024

PRELIMINARY SPOSNOR SCHEDULE



Sunday

November 10, 2024

7:00 AM 7:50 AM	Registration and Breakfast for all attendees Welcome, opening remarks, Stacy Ries, MD
Session 1	
8:00 AM	Finding Invasive Lobular Cancer: The Cancer that give Radiologists a Bad Name,
	Debra Ikeda, MD
8:30 AM	High Risk Screening For Breast Cancer - The Devil is In the Details,
	Maxine Jochelson, MD
9:00 AM	Cognitive Bias and Breast Imaging Errors, Mitra Noroozian, MD
9:30 AM	Global Outreach for the Breast Imager, Dominic Semaan, MD
10:00 AM	Break with Sponsors
Session 2	
10:20 AM	Post-Operative and Reconstructed Breast on MRI US Mammography,
	Debra Ikeda, MD
10:50 AM	Improving Patient Comfort in Breast Imaging Procedures, W. Tania Rahman, MD
11:20 AM	What's New on Imaging Breast Implants, Debra Ikeda, MD
11:50 AM	Question & Answer Session - Ikeda, Jochelson, Noroozian, Rahman, Semaan

Session 3 Moderator

12:20 PM Lunch - Lunch Lecure - Evita Singh, MD

1:10 PM	Radiology Correlation with Breast Cancer Biology, Carol McLaughlin, MD
1:40 PM	Sara Abbott, MD & Kathy Borovicka, MD
2:10 PM	Break with Sponsors - (Exhibitor Tear down after break)
2:30 PM	Ellen Chapel, MD
3:00 PM	Annette Joe, MD, FACR
3:30 PM	Question & Answer Session - Abbott, Chapel, Ikeda, Joe, McLaughlin, Rahman
4:00 PM	Adjourn

